
Earthmover Crescent

Clem Newby Road

Te Kowhai Road East

A
rthur Porter D

rive

840

801

25

11

120

800

981

900

17

5

7

27

941

780

1

13

2

122

961

19

3

920

98

21

860

940

23

180

880

15

57

29

9

Proposed Rotokauri Strategic Infrastructure Designation

version

GIS & CAD Services

KEY

1

¯̄

Date: 9/05/2025DISCLAIMER: While Hamilton City Council has exercised all reasonable skill and care in controlling the contents of this information, Hamilton City Council will not be liable for any costs, loss, injury, damage or expense whatsoever whether direct, indirect,
special or consequential, suffered or incurred arising from the use of the digital data, whether arising in contract, negligence or otherwise.

Parcel Boundaries

Proposed Rotokauri Strategic Infrastructure Designation

Rotokauri Greenway Designation (Hamilton City Section)

Issues raised

Submitter’s property

0 50 100 15025
Meters

Issues raised in submission No 4 by Watson Lands Limited

Figure 4

Document Path: L:\GIS\1 Working\Information Services\Jobs\IS1537 - Rotokauri Strategic Infrastructure Proposed Designation Requirement\Workspace


